Pos Num

1 439
2 480
3 396

Pos Num

479
425
483
501
386
472
450

N o o AN e

8 514

Pos Num
1 416
2 408
3 446
4 426
5 413
6 417
7 415
8 531
9 382
10 414
11 428

Pos Num
1 495
2 492

08/10/2023 -

Atleta

ANA CAROLINA VERDUGO
BRUNA TEIXEIRA GRANDINI
GIULIA GERMINIANI MACIEL

BAERLOCHER

FAIXA ETARIA - 10KM

FEM

FEMININO DE 25 ATE 34 ANOS

Sx. ldd.
F 33
F 32
F 30

Faixa

F2534
F2534
F2534

FEMININO DE 35 ATE 44 ANOS

Atleta Sx. Idd.
MONICA GALHARDI DA SILVA F 41
DANILA SILVEIRA F 38
LILIANE COSTA F 38
MICHELLE BARBOSA ROSARIO F 42
ALINE CRISTINA DE QUEIROZ F 37
PATRICIA QUINTANA F 37
MARIA APARECIDA BENEDITA DOS SANTOS F 39
DE SOUZA

JOYCE CRISTINA TAVARES XAVIER F 36

Faixa

F3544
F3544
F3544
F3544
F3544
F3544
F3544

F3544

F.
E
s
s
s
s
S
s
s

FEMININO DE 45 ATE 54 ANOS

Atleta Sx. Idd.
TONINHA MAZIERI F 45
SONIA CRISTINA DE CAMPOS F 47
LUCILENE VIEIRA DUTRA DE SOUZA F 46
TATIANE ANDRADE SETIN SARTORI F 50
MARIA LUCELIA DOS SANTOS BASSO F 49
EVANETE MORAIS F 49
JULIANA PROENCA F 50
ROZE AZEVEDO F 53
NEUSELI RODRIGUES SOARES F 47
CAMILA ANTONIOLLI RONDELLI F 45
VIVIANE POLIZELLI LEAON F 50

Atleta

ROSEMEIRE PELISSON MOLINA
SANDRA GARCIA

17:02:04

Faixa

F4554
F4554
F4554
F4554
F4554
F4554
F4554
F4554
F4554
F4554
F4554

F.
E
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
S

FEMININO DE 55 ATE 64 ANOS

Sx. ldd.
F 55
F 59

Faixa

F5564
F5564

F.

E
S
S

C.

C.

Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

AVULSO

Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO

Tempo

00:56:48
01:04:10
01:09:21

Tempo

00:54:24
00:56:41
00:58:02
00:58:22
01:01:50
01:02:34
01:03:11

01:07:26

Tempo

00:55:11
00:56:38
00:57:10
01:01:54
01:02:10
01:03:19
01:03:53
01:04:28
01:06:39
01:08:20
01:12:33

Tempo

01:06:32
01:13:56



BAERLOCHER

FAIXA ETARIA - 10KM FEM

08/10/2023 - 17:02:04



